UNOFFICIAL COPY

Doc#. 2322813134 Fee: \$107.00

Karen A. Yarbrough Cook County Clerk

Date: 08/16/2023 10:18 AM Pg: 1 of 4

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FO	LIOW INSTRUCTIONS				
	NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional) CSC 1-800-858-5294		ij		
В.	E-MAIL CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional)		I		
	SPRFiling@cscglobal.com				
C.	SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		1		
	2625 36668 CSC				
	004 Adlat Ctarrages Dutra	In: Illinois			
١,	Springfield, IL 62703	(Cook) I			
.	_	`			
	SEE BELOW FOR SECURED PARTY CONTACT INFORMATION	DN	THE ABOVE SPA	CE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FUE NUMBER 26449099 09/21/2022		1b. This FINANCING STATEME (or recorded) in the REAL E (Form UCC3Ad) and provide	NT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for reco STATE RECORDS. Filer: attach Amend Debtor's name in item 13.	ord] ment Addendum
2.	✓ TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Strtement identified above is ter	minated with resp			ation Statement
3. [ASSIGNMENT: Provide name of Assignee in Item 7a or 7': and address of Ass For partial assignment, complete Items 7 and 9; check AS JIGN Co"teral box in Ite	ignee in item 7c g	and name of Assignor in item 9		
4. [CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified a hove with			authorizing this Continuation Statement	is continued for the
4. L	additional period provided by applicable law	un respect to the s	eculty interest(s) of Secured Party (dulo izing this continuation statement	is continued for the
5.	PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:				
(check one of these two boxes: AND Check one			a. Camalata itam DELETE	6 :
_1	his Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record item 6a	a c⊭6b; ar <u>dit</u> em i		e: Complete item DELETE name: and item 7c to be deleted in	Give record name item 6a or 6b
6.	CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change	- provie e only <u>one</u>	name (6a or 6b)		
	6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIDET DEDECA	A NACES OF	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	Telleciv
	Zielinski	Robert	AL F.AMI	J	SUFFIX
7.	The second of th	Change - provide only	one name via or 7b) (use west, full name; do	 not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Di	ebtor's name)
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	, ,		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
00					
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			_	
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			SUFFIX	
	,, ,,				
7c.	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL COLE	COUNTRY
				C)	
8.	COLLATERAL CHANGE: Check only one box: ADD	collateral	DELETE collateral R	ESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN* collateral
	Indicate collateral: *Check AS:	SIGN COLLATERAL (nly if the assignee's power to amend the reco	rd is limited to certain collateral and describe the	collateral in Section 8
Αl	I fixtures now or hereafter securely and/or permanently at	tached to th	e property identified abo	ve, excluding personal	
	fects and household goods or appliances that are not con				
	xture Definition: An object physically and permanently atta				
	ive the following method of attachment; bolted, screwed, in other part of the home.	nalled, glue	a, or cemented onto the	walls, floors, ceilings or	
	oposed Fixtures include but not limited to:				
	opocod i interior miniod to:				
	NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AME			of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)	
١	f this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name				
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Cross River Bank and its succes	ssors and a	issigns c/o Marlette S	ervicing, LLC	
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
			·· -	(-,-,-,-,-,-,-,-,-,-,-,-,-,-,-,-,-,-,-,	
	I OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:				
10.	OF HOMAL FIELK INCHESCEDAIA.				2625 36668

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 2226449099 09/21/2022 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME Cross River Bank and its successors and assigns c/o Marlette Servicing, LLC 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL N/... ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITI. L(S) SUFFIX THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing stars...ant (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name to not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME SUFFIX ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) Zielinski Robert J٢ 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR (CHECK ONE BOX): ITE 4.8 (Collateral) OR OTHER INFORMATION (Please Describe) County Clark's Office Built-in cabinets and shelving **Bathroom vanities** Light fixtures 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: 17. Description of real estate: APN: 29-32-309-034 covers timber to be out covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (If Debtor does not have a record interest): Robert J Zielinski Jr & Elizabeth Zielinski **Property Address** 18241 Ashland Ave 18241 Ashland Ave Homeland, IL 60430 Homeland, IL 60430 **Cook County Cook County** See Exhibit A 18. MISCELLANEOUS:

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	_					
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendm 2226449099 09/21/2022	nent form					
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amer	ndment form					
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
Cross River Bank and its successors and assigns c/o	Marlette					
Servicing, LLC						
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME						
FIRST PERSONAL N/, 'F						
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITI, L(S)	SUFFIX					
700		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US				
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing stateent (Name of a current Debtor of re one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name:o not omit, modify, or abbreviate at			vide only			
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	RST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX			
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR (CHECK ONE BOX): ITE 4.8 , Collate		IER INFORMATION (Please Describe)				
Secured Party: Cross River Bank and its successors and 201, Wilmington, DE 19803, United States of America	d assigns c/o Mai	rlette Servicing, LLC, 1523 Concord Pik	e, Suite			
	(,					
Debtor: Robert J Zielinski Jr & Elizabeth Zielinski	0,					
18241 Ashland Ave	4					
Homeland, IL 60430	(/)×.					
Cook County						
Debtor: Robert J Zielinski Jr & Elizabeth Zielinski 18241 Ashland Ave Homeland, IL 60430 Cook County						
/////////////////////////////////////						
0.						
		O _{FF}				
		//:-				
		10				
		0				
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17 Descriptio	n of real estate:				
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a file.	· ·	nonealestate.				
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	xture illing					
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):						
18. MISCELLANEOUS:						

2322813134 Page: 4 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

LOT 3 IN JENSEN'S RESUBDIVISION OF LOT 5 IN W.K. GORE'S SUBDIVISION OF THAT PART OF THE SOUTH WEST 1/4 OF SECTION 32, TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, LYING WEST OF THE CENTER OF CHICAGO AND VINCENNES ROAD, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

SUBJECT TO:

Hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois.

Permanent Index Number (PIN): 29-32-309-034-0000

N): L
18241 A
OF COUNTY CRAFTS OFFICE Address(es) of Real Estate. 18241 Ashland Avenue, Homewood, IL 60430